

## KBL Cosmetics Announces Beauty Trends Webinar (April 29th at 10AM PDT) on Clean Beauty, Organic Makeup, & More

AZUZA, CA, UNITED STATES, March 25, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- As the beauty industry continues to evolve, brands are increasingly prioritizing transparency, sustainability, and skin health. On April 29, 2025, at 10:00 AM (PDT), KBL Cosmetics will host a free, live webinar exploring the latest skincare trends and innovations shaping the future of clean beauty, natural skincare, and organic makeup.

## RSVP here:

https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN VnL2q-ZMRVyyskO6ss2GRw

This session will provide an inside look at how brands are responding to growing demand for eco-conscious ingredients, plant-based formulations, and packaging that supports environmental responsibility. Attendees will learn how natural skincare is moving beyond niche markets and becoming a central part of mainstream routines. The presentation will also touch on modern beauty treatments—from clinical-style solutions to soothing self-care rituals—and how they are evolving to reflect clean, functional innovation.



Discover what's next in beauty — April 29 at 10 AM PST. Scan to join!

The discussion will also highlight how the rise of organic makeup is influencing texture, color payoff, and skin compatibility, alongside the sustainability goals that are reshaping how products are developed and delivered. As skincare trends continue to prioritize longevity, minimalism, and skin barrier health, this webinar will help brands better understand where clean and organic beauty is heading next.

Featured Speakers: Helga Arminak, CEO of <u>Arminak Solutions dba KBL Cosmetics</u>, will share her insights on how sustainability and product development go hand in hand. Hannah Palese, Packaging Designer and Creative Director at KBL Cosmetics, and Ryan Huang, Director of

Marketing at KBL Cosmetics, will join to discuss brand positioning, visual identity, and communicating trust through clean beauty.

Secure your spot today: <a href="https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN-VnL2q-ZMRVyyskO6ss2GRw">https://zoom.us/webinar/register/WN-VnL2q-ZMRVyyskO6ss2GRw</a>

Ryan Huang
Arminak Solutions LLC dba KBL Cosmetics
+1 626-385-5858
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/796746033

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.